CLIENT NAME
CANDIDATE NAME
Vigilante Ref No
DATE INITIATED

DATE OF REPORT

Fidele World

Shahrukh Khan

VIG-21 CLIENT REF. NO
21-Apr-2025 DATE OF BIRTH
16-Sep-2025 REPORT STATUS

2345

01-Jan-1975

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

TYPE OF CHECK

BRIEF DETAILS

STATUS

EDUCATION Btech
EMPLOYMENT Dummy Ltd
ADDRESS street address ahemdabad 400705
ADDRESS2 mumbai mumbai 400021
COURT Street Address City 400705

GLOBAL DATABASE

Mumbai Mumbai 400021

REFERENCES

Rahul

DRUGS/NARCOTICS

10 Panel

PCC Mumbai Mumbai 402101
IDENTITY Aadhar Card
CREDIT REPORT Pan Card
LEGEND

© 0O

Details provided by the candidate are correct / matching.

Details provided by the candidate are incorrect / not matching.
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Details provided require supporting documents / additional information
required to verify / Unable to Verify / Source refuse to disclose information.

§
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EDUCATION VERIFICATION

™

COMPONENTS

INFORMATION PROVIDED INFORMATION VERIFIED

NAME OF THE COLLEGE /

Mallabhum Insitute Of Verified

UNIVERSITY Technology/West Bengal State
Council Of Technical Education
QUALIFICATION ATTAINED Btech Verified
YEAR OF PASSING 2015 Verified
DETAILS FINDINGS
VERIFIED BY Official,Official
MODE OF VERIFICATION Written
REMARKS Details Matching With Records.
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Annexure

Student Verification

MALLABHUM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

A Unit of Mallabhum Human Resource Development Trust
Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to WBUT

Dated: 29.02.2024

Particulars Details provided by candidate Details as per our records
Name Yes
Qualification Bachelor of Technology (MLE) Yes
Stream Mechanical Engineering Yes
Year of Massing 2ms Yew
DGPACGPA 6.93 Correct
Durition of 4 .
Coiiis 4 Years (Regular) Correct
Period of Study 011 - 2015 Correct
Roll Number Correct
Reg. Number Correet
Callege Mallshbhnm Institute aof Terhnology Vs
Office Contact Na, | 9064329808 / 2064712279 Yes
E-Mail ID swidcelli@ mithishnupur ac.in Yes
Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology,
University West Bengal |Formerty Known as West Bengal Yes
Name and P nasaynl ‘r—J'a f‘_-l'\.n],j"_
Designation of “" 2 -P*
the Verifier Musgsimoy Enner
o (Orffice Assr.)
Mallahhum laiinic of Technokeg
City Office : Institute Campus :

2688, Rash Boharl Avenuve
Habkcats - TOO01S (West Bangal)
Ph - 9123846645

Website ;| www mitbishnuour.ac.in

Braja Radha Nagar

P.O. : Gosakpur, P.5. : Bishnupur,
Dist. : Bankura, Pin - 722122
Ph: 30647 154249064T 12279
E-mail : info@mitbishnupurac.in
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EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION

™

COMPONENTS

INFORMATION PROVIDED

INFORMATION VERIFIED

NAME OF THE COMPANY

Dummy Ltd

Verified

EMPLOYEE ID Not Provided Not Disclosed
PERIOD OF EMPLOYMENT 24-Mar-2023 to 03-Feb-2024 Verified
DESIGNATION Senior Qa Verified

REMUNERATION

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

REPORTING MANAGER

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

REASON OF LEAVING

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

DETAILS FINDINGS
EXIT FORMALITIES COMPLETED Yes
VERIFIED BY Hr/NA/Hr
MODE OF VERIFICATION Email

REMARKS

Attached For Your Reference.
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Annexure
Prajyot I
lome »
Dear Madam,
Please refer below trailing mail
Required Fields of Information Details provided by the As per HR records
Candidate
Applicant Name
Employee Code/ID Please Specify /A
Designation Senior QA _ Senior QA .
[Date of Joining 24 Mar 2023 24-Apil 2023
Date of REEWIﬂg 03-Feb-2024 3-Feb-2024
Supervisor's Name and Designation Please Spacify N/A
Remunaration INR-Plzase Spacify ’

) [Employment Type Please Specify Company payroll (Staff)
Reason for Leaving Please Specify Better opportunity
Altendance Please Specify Regular
(Eligibility to Rehire (If No, please specify the Please Specify As depend On Employes
reason
Exit Formalities Status (Please Specify Pending |Please Specify Completed
or Completed It Pencing, Please specly talus e
with employer or Applicant)

AgarAnnmeﬂ::e[lmﬁl}ts Genuine? (IfNo,  [Not Provided Attachment missing
Additional comments ( if any) Please Specify No

"

“
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ADDRESS VERIFICATION

COMPONENTS INFORMATION PROVIDED INFORMATION VERIFIED
ADDRESS Street Address Ahemdabad Verified
400705
PERIOD OF STAY Last Year to 2026 Verified
DETAILS FINDINGS
VERIFIED BY Neighbor
MODE OF VERIFICATION Personal Visit
REMARKS Candidate Is Staying From 10 Years
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Annexure

VIGILANTE SERVICES PYVT. LTI,
AUDRESS YERICATION FORM
Reterenes S Oute ot e Vi 204\
Tiewslthe Vil O\ 2P,

' Signature of Respondent
(Vield Tneculive Name & Signswts |

Wﬁﬂﬂ'ﬂ*l!ﬂhhwﬂﬂ of praquared 18 b paid
by e o bi/Mer Famdly. 1 bn (Blegal v pray wr wffer amy graswity b the sdsdeess veoifier.

1ol
lﬂmmﬁmhx_ﬂ Nariaran Puind, Viwinb e 88 021
Tde: +81 13

Lmail indtvigllantegroup o Website wow shgllintgreeg in

—
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Annexure

Ahmedabad, Gujarat 380014, India

Latitude Longitude

72.555943

GMT Q2

§
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Annexure

GPS Map

#*

"" i
. '
T F
e .- b -
f :

Society, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad, Gujarat 380009, India

Latitude Longitude

23.039881666666663° 72.55923833333333°

8:08:46 AM Altitude 54 meters
GMT 02:38:46 AM Wednesday, 24 07 2024

“
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Annexure

= and b,

‘O GPS Map
| Camera Lite |

Ahmedabad, Gujarat 380009, India

Latitude Longitude
23.0398828° 72.5561012°

Local 08:18:30 AM Altitude 55 meters
GMT 02:48:30 AM Wednesday, 24.07.2024

“
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ADDRESS VERIFICATION 2

COMPONENTS INFORMATION PROVIDED INFORMATION VERIFIED
ADDRESS Mumbai Mumbai 400021 Verified
PERIOD OF STAY NA to NA 2024 to Till Date
DETAILS FINDINGS
VERIFIED BY Candidate - Self
MODE OF VERIFICATION Personal Visit
REMARKS Verified, Candidate Staying From Aug 2024
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Annexure
ADDRESS VERIFICATION FORM
Candidate Name [PTTER
Company Name Vigilante Services Private Limited
Employee ID
Personal Information

Date of Address Verification 15-09-2025
Aadhaar Number b
Date of Birth |~
Fathers's Name el
Husband's Name
Gender male
Marital Status unmarried
Pincode [Se—
State Andbiaiessianin
Prominent Landmark h -
Latitude 17. 7ooem
Longitude 83. 3ana0im
Nearest Police Station it
No of years staying in the address 1
From Date(Date of Staying) 14-08-2024
To Date(Date of Staying) L]
Type of ID Attached Aadhaar

Declaration & Authorization
| confirm that the above information, house photograph(s), landmark, ID proof are correct to the best of my
knowledge. | agree that in the event of my obtaining employment of the company are subject to clearance of
background verification done by the company.

“
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Annexure

“
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Annexure

=
by
R
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS VERIFIED INFORMATION
ADDRESS street address city 400705
MODE OF VERIFICATION written
REMARKS record found against the subject.
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Annexure
SRA Legal & Risk Consulting Pvt. Lid.
We doe Daperts i what we do
Case Detail
Case Type
Filing Number
(NR Number
CASE STATUS
First Heanng Date
Next Hearing Daie
Case Satms
Court Namber and judge
Petitsoneris) & Advacate{s)
HRespondent(s) & Advocate{s)

Umder Aetis) Indian Penal Code- 186, 205 136

IPC 188: Disobedience o enler duly pramulgated by public servant
Hriet 1P, 2H5- Negligent conduct with respect to fire or combustible matier
IPC 336- Act endangering life or perwonal safety of others.

Case Summary | We have found 3 case (o which the candidate’s name long with the tather's name, age, and
Fanial address |as :w' bane bessm prbcurc—d trom the coert recacds. We are lu.;hhlﬂlnpg
this case and sharing it a5 4 Recond Found.

v/
AV
Mahendra Shmsma [T ——
\ Advocate e
Reg. No. MP/1485/2001/Adv. T P

“
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Annexure
SRA Legal & Risk Consulting Pvt. Lud.
We ase Eaperts im what we 4o
¥ \r nd ¥ V W \
Than anfoemartus s mven with reamnds oo the wearch conducted for
Mame of il subyoct
Father Mo
Unse mefierence
Dale ol Beth
Aulibresis
Penind o slay A
Dhate o weruliatum 27-Sep- 225
Hewin
Civil proceedings: onginal suit Miscel lsneous Suit Executsan (Arbitration case
Coart il thasn Namr ol cowrt Resmli Dwrstinn uf
miirt Revard
Check
Crvill Ciman Musitug Civill Ui N it fosaind 10 Years
Mupnha againat the candidete
Highs Cinart Bambay High Uoan Haphs Ciumt NO e |oand 10 Years
Hombay High Coun againgt the candidese
Supreme Court | Dellu Supecine Cour Nov caset Fonund 10 Years
Dethi dagainst the candidete

Criminal preceedings: Criminal Traik'Crimimal Revissons Crimanal Appeals ¢ Reservation of Points of
Law Crominal Referensen Magudrate's Appeals flails

Coart Jwrilie tsi Namse af comr Ressht Daration sl
Court Reverd
Check
Slagassrme Comury | Moy Desarace Comare Revmrd bamnd I Years
Mimmbis
Scwiann L oan Mt Ursstract {omart Mo che [imnd 10 Years
Sumba ugainsl the candidete
Huls Unant Bosmbay High Comrnt H s Court No case [ound 10 Y ears
Bombsy High Const against the candidsie
Supreme Coant | Dellu Supeese U ourt Nov clset Fomand 10 Years
Delli againat the candidete
( onelusion:

ln conchnaon as oa daie of this search, and a5 oa the record of Jumdictianal courts there s avil o
eriminal cae matituted agminst the subject

A/
At bhearipedd Sigratory

‘ Mahendra Shrivastava

Advocate SRA Lagal & Rizk Consulting
Reg. No, MP/1488) 2001/ Adv. m-!’W?m.mm.

PHRCSTRER "o S ety s ER e B B e i gy St o W T IV SR 5 LT TR @ et o ol L e
T aer o Laatt | Cocl Koo sy sk as aee i siiel ahese T coches i e 15 e s L Coe e e G 5

Caat oy e saf Y e am gl rars el $a o fua Sees ioockected o ks ol s pesd e el B e g ad k2w deassis 130
AN A (PR S Bl L A e Gk SSA O R | aeir The PNOR IS i bk G (B TS VIRt o e LSs sl
i by as o P e s At 4 il Pl Bevs Pui o8 TR AN i il we vl Thes B w0 ARE RIS el it b LR

_
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GLOBAL DATABASE VERIFICATION

DETAILS FINDINGS
ADDRESS street address city 400705
MODE OF VERIFICATION Written
REMARKS No Record Found Against The Subject.

www.vigilantegroup.in Confidential Page 19/32



™

Annexure

REFINITIV Canfidential

CASE REPORT

e

Case Hating Mol Raied

World-Check Total Makches MO MATUHES FOURD

Case ID SjbTianxdnor TheT znyekopp?

Current Growp n— T R o

Crate of Birth 11858 Last Screened 05 Sup 2023 07-30
Lase Lreated U5 Sep 20&3 U730 Entity Iype InoaviKI LS

Orsgoing Screening N Archived No

Mame Transposition Ko

KEY FIMDIMCS

Tatal Matches NO MATCHES FOUND:
Urrasabeed Matches ]

REFINITIV_

S COATA 15 JUST ‘
THE BEGINMING™

DT Mk L igh v md

AUDIT
Dt At Bt
05 Sap 2023 0730 Global Data Base Analyst

05 Sep 2023 0730 Global Data Base Analyst

HOTES

§
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REFERENCES VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS VERIFIED INFORMATION
REFERENCE NAME Rahul
DESIGNATION Sr Manager
ABILITY TO HANDLE PRESSURE 10
ATTENDANCE/PUNCTUALITY 10
INTEGRITY, CHARACTER & HONESTY 10
LEADERSHIP SKILLS 10
RESPONSIBILITIES & DUTIES 10
SPECIFIC ACHIEVEMENTS 10
STRENGTHS 10
WEAKNESSES 10
TEAM PLAYER 10
OVERALL PERFORMANCE 10
MODE OF VERIFICATION Email
ADDITIONAL COMMENTS Na
REMARKS -
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Annexure

Reference check verification_Dummy lnecx

o tome ¥

Dear Team

PFB

Name of Refereg - Ranul

Emall Address - Abc@xyz.com

Contact Number - 353000012

Current Organization - PQR LTD

Current Designation - Sr Manager

1. Inwhich organization/nstituta you have worked with tha candidate - PQR LTD
2. Forhow long you have known the candidate - 2 Years

3. Inwhat capacity you have known the candidate (For eg Reporting Authority, Senior, Peer, Professor) - Reporting Authority
4 Whatwere candidate's major job responsibilities - Handiing operations activities
5. Whatwere candidate’s sirength - Communication skils, Punctual

6. Inwhat areas did the candidate need impravement - NA

1. How would you rate the candidate in terms of Reliability and punctuality (Excellent/ Good/ Average/Below Average)? - Good

8. How do you rale the candidale in terms of Team work and communicalion Skills (Excellent Good Average/Below Average)? - Goud
9. Would you rehire the candidate (Yes/No) - Yes

10. Is there anything else you would like to share regarding the candidate? - NA

~Regards,

Dummy

“
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DRUGS/NARCOTICS VERIFICATION

DRUG TEST STATUS

REMARKS Positive Result Found
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Annexure

FROCESSED AT :

{:j Thyrocare

TESLE You cam trust

L Thyrocare Technologies Umited, D-37/3, TTC MIDC, Turbhe, Nawi Mumbal - 400 703 D 9870666333 SR wellnewBthyrocare.com

NAME U — HOME COLLECTION :
-~ K

REF. BY @ SELF FINANCIAL DISTRICT RARARKARAMGLUDS TELARGARNA

TEST ASKED ¢ DRUG PANEL 10

PATIENTID : | 5681

TEST NAME TECHNOLOGY VALUE UNITS Bio. Ref. Interval.

AMPHETAMINE Immunoassay NEGATIVE -

BARBITURATI ITMMUN DAL v NEGATIVE -
IMMUNOASSAY NEGATIVE -
ITMMUN DAL v NEGATIVE -

METHADDOMNE IMMUND A ' NEGATIVE -

METHAMPHETAMINE IMMUNOASSAY POSITIVE -
ITMMUN DAL NEGATIVE -
IMMUND A NEGATIVE -
IMBMUNOA HEGATIVE -

N TMMUNDASSAY NEGATIVE -

Please correlate with clinical conditions.

Method :

AMF - Rapid Com unachromatographic Assay

B&R - RAPID C MMUNOCHROMATOGRAPHIC

DO - RAFID
OCHROMATOGRAPHIC

METPH - RAPID MPETITIVE TMMUMNC ROMATOGRAPH!

OFT - RAPID COMPETITIVE IMMUNOCHROMATOGRAPHIC AS

PHECY - RAPID COMPETITIVE IMMUNDOCHROMA sRAPHIC ASSA

PROPC - RAPID COMPETITIVE IMMUNCCHROMATOGRAPH

THCE - RAPID COMPETITIVE IMMUNOCHROMATOGRAPHIC

~= End of report ~~
Sample Collected on {SCT) 2 12 May 2025 14:35 -

s
Sample Received on {SRT)

Report Released on [RRT)

13 May 20235 04:08

P s
13 May 2025 07:53 'LE)})“*'_

Sample Type El't'(‘r&.l'ﬂ‘ 1 URINE
Labcode i 5 : 1205002437/DI00G Dr Renuka MD(Path) Dr Arshiya MO (Path)
Barcede Lt : , DV187693 o

B Smre ) Page:1ar2

Scan QR code to werify authenticity of reported resuits; active for 30 days from releaze time.

§
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PCC VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS VERIFIED INFORMATION
DATE OF VISIT POLICE STATION 01-Sep-2025
ADDRESS Mumbai Mumbai 402101

NAME AND DESIGNATION OF THE POLICE Official

OFFICER
CONTACT NUMBER OF POLICE NA
MODE OF VERIFICATION Written
REMARKS No Record Found Against The Subject.
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Annexure

THGROG 24

Superintendent of Police. Thane Rural

MNo. SBAVERFNPATJ OB I /20 24
Application 1D, : THEAIIE:
Date : 17/07/2024

POLKCE CLEARANGCE CERTFICATE

T,
E |
s Private Limitod

Subject : Verification of Character and Antecedents of EN NN residing at Room

With reference fo above, enquiries conducted thraugh Sr.inspeciar of kalyan taltfwala po station reveals that
abowe applcant is residing at the address mentioned im the Attestation Form from 011970 to 072024, There ks nothing
adwversa against the sbowve applcant on police record during hisfher stay at the given address as per police stabon
report dated 170072024

Remearks ;

Signature valid
Diigitsily Si

Rl ERAD SHINDE
Diste: F-Z3 11278 AM

For Superintendent of Police.
Thane Rural

This is a digitally signad document, hanca is legally valid as par the Information Tachnology (IT] Act, 2000.Ta werify wisit
htipe:Naaplesarkar. mahaonling gowv.in

“
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IDENTITY VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS VERIFIED INFORMATION
DOCUMENT PROVIDED Aadhar Card
MODE OF VERIFICATION Written
REMARKS Details Matching With Records.
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Annexure

%]

Unique Identification Authority of India Al

AADHAAR

:

:: myAadhaar @ English v

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

st

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 3040 years
Gender MALE
e Meharashtr
Mol Hetint| |

§
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CREDIT REPORT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS VERIFIED INFORMATION
DOCUMENT PROVIDED Pan Card
MODE OF VERIFICATION Written
REMARKS Attached For Your Reference.
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Annexure

TransUnion@ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

COMSUMER: DATEDS-07-2020
MEMBER ID. Tme: 153633

MFMAF R RFFFRFNCF MUMRFR: CONTROL NUMRER

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
NAME: )

DATEOFBIRTH.C 1982 GENDER MALE
CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):

SCORE NAME SCORE SCORING FACTORS

CREDITVISIONR SCORE 763 I HIGH BALANGE BUILD-UP ON NON-MORTGAGE LOANS IN PAST 8 MONTHS

POSSIBLE RANGE FOR CREDITVISIONS SCORE

Consumer wilh at least one trade on the bureau in last 36 monihs © 300 (High risk) 1o 300 (low risk)
Congumer not In CIBIL database or higtory older than 36 monihs 2 -

* Al least one tradeline with information updated in last 36 months is required.

IDENTIFICATION(S):
IDENTIFICATION TYPE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ISSUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE

INGOME TAX ID NUMBER (PAN)

TEI EPHONE(S):
TELEPHONE TYPE TELEPHONE NUMBER TELEPHONE EXTENSION
NOT CLASSIFIED

NOT GLASSIFIED

EMAIL CONTACT(S):

§
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Annexure
ADDRESS(ES):
ADDRESS | { NAVGHAR VILLAGE BHAYANDER-E THANE MAHARASHTRA 401105
CATEGORY NOT CATEGORIZED RESIDENCE CODE DATE REPORTED 30-04-2013
© 2020 TransLinion CIBIL Limied. (Formady: Cradit Infoemation Buraau (India) Limited). AN rights reserved. PAGE 1 OF 5

TransUnion CIBIL CIN ; U72300MH2000PLC128359

§
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*** DISCLAIMER ***

All services and reports are provided in a professional manner in accordance with industry
standards. Except as expressly provided, VIGILANTE and its affiliates make no and disclaim
any and all warranties and representations with respect to the services provided herein,
whether such warranties and representations are express or implied in fact or by operation of
law or otherwise, including without limitation implied warranties of merchantability and fithess
for a particular purpose and implied warranties arising from the course of dealing or a course
of performance with respect to the accuracy, validity, or completeness of any service or
report.

Furthermore, VIGILANTE and its affiliates expressly disclaim that the services will meet the
clients requirements and VIGILANTE and its affiliates express disclaim all such
representations and warranties. VIGILANTE merely passes on to client information in the
form of reports which VIGILANTE has obtained in respect of the subject of a background
screening verification. VIGILANTE is not the author or creator of that information. Given the
limitations, no responsibility will be taken by VIGILANTE for the consequences of client in
reliance upon information contained in this information or report. However, VIGILANTE will
provide reasonable procedures to protect against any false information being provided to the
client. The information within the reports is strictly confidential and is intended to be for the
sole purpose of the clients evaluation. The information and the reports are not intended for
public dissemination.

Any questions or clarifications with respect to the report can be addressed to VIGILANTE
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